
 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Created by:  VL-Einzel.doc, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at 

 18th MLAIC European Championships 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 17.Aug.2019 / 14:13 

Paterson  

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 MESZAROS Gyula  194  Hungary  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
  2 HOLDENER Andreas  131  Switzerland  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 
  3 LAUTH Mikael  168  Sweden  2 4 2 2 . . . . . . .    86 
  4 KANZLER Peter  247  Austria  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 
  5 KUCHNIO Krzysztof  122  Poland  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 
  6 ARPAD Szabo  187  Hungary  3 2 2 1 1 1 . . . . .    82 
  7 TAR Mihaly  185  Hungary  1 2 2 3 2 . . . . . .    77 
  8 BAUMKIRCHER Andreas  230  Austria  . 4 2 2 1 1 . . . . .    77 
  9 LJUNGVALL Ronnie  161  Sweden  . 3 2 3 2 . . . . . .    76 
 10 RYCHLIK Mariusz  273  Poland  . 3 . 3 3 1 . . . . .    71 
 11 SZILI Janos  129  Hungary  1 2 1 3 . 1 2 . . . .    70 
 12 NILSSON Lars  171  Sweden  . . . 1 . . . . 2 . 7    11 

 SZETE Janos  274  Hungary  DNS 
 SZEB Andras Laszlo  186  Hungary  DNS 
 DELVO Giovanni Mario   85  Italy  DNS 
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Berdan  

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 MAKOWSKI Dariusz  119  Poland  6 2 2 . . . . . . . .    94 
  2 NAGY György  192  Hungary  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  3 PYSZNY Marek  123  Poland  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
  4 SABIK Radoslav  152  Slovak Republic  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
  5 ARVIDSSON Lars  159  Sweden  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86 
  6 NYITRAI Jozsef  188  Hungary  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86 
  7 NAGY.ifj György  191  Hungary  . 6 3 . 1 . . . . . .    84 
  8 LJOGODT Per  103  Norway  1 2 2 2 3 . . . . . .    76 
  9 SZILI Janos  129  Hungary  . . 1 1 . . 1 . . . 7    19 

 SZETE Janos  274  Hungary  DNS 
   10 Shooters    19     
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 18th MLAIC European Championships 
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Trapper  

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 KAPOCS Istvan  195  Hungary  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
  2 PYSZNY Marek  123  Poland  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90 
  3 KARLSSON Johan  172  Sweden  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
  4 KAREL Vladimir  146  Slovak Republic  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
  5 SZEB Andras Laszlo  186  Hungary  3 2 3 2 . . . . . . .    86 
  6 ARPAD Szabo  187  Hungary  . 5 4 1 . . . . . . 78,0    84 
  7 MESZESI Lajos  193  Hungary  . 5 4 1 . . . . . . 90,0    84 
  8 NAGY György  192  Hungary  . 4 6 . . . . . . . .    84 
  9 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  134  Switzerland  2 3 2 2 1 . . . . . .    83 
 10 KROCZAK Tomasz  120  Poland  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 11 SALIN Ari   38  Finland  1 2 6 1 . . . . . . .    83 
 12 PAL Töröcsik  184  Hungary  . 5 2 3 . . . . . . .    82 
 13 SZILI Janos  129  Hungary  . 3 6 1 . . . . . . .    82 
 14 NAGY.ifj György  191  Hungary  2 2 2 3 1 . . . . . .    81 
 15 HAMBLETON Mark  211  Great Britain  . 4 3 1 2 . . . . . .    79 
 16 BALAZ Michal  139  Slovak Republic  . 2 4 3 1 . . . . . .    77 
 17 ARVIDSSON Lars  159  Sweden  . 4 . 4 2 . . . . . .    76 
 18 ROSATI Fabrizio   93  Italy  . 3 2 3 2 . . . . . .    76 
 19 LAVER Tom Ove  109  Norway  . 2 2 4 2 . . . . . .    74 
 20 CHURA Lucia  141  Slovak Republic  . 1 3 4 1 1 . . . . .    72 
 21 TESAR Stanislav  156  Slovak Republic  . 1 3 . 1 1 4 . . . .    60 
 22 RUNDLÖF Per-Anders  164  Sweden  . 2 . 1 2 3 . 1 . . 1    55 
 23 KOPCZYNSKI Kamil  121  Poland  . . 2 2 2 1 . 1 1 1 .    53 

 SZETE Janos  274  Hungary  DNS 
 BITER Andras  198  Hungary  DNS 
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Frontiersman (Trapper)  
 

 

 

Rnk 
 

Team/Shooters 

 

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

  1 
 

Hungaria 
 

 21611 1 
 

  259 

   KAPOCS Istvan XTRA 195  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
   ARPAD Szabo XTRA 187  . 5 4 1 . . . . . . .    84 
   NAGY György XTRA 192  . 4 6 . . . . . . . .    84 

 

  2 
 

Poland 
 

 5 510 4 2 1   1 1 1 
 

  226 

   KOPCZYNSKI Kamil XTRA 121  . . 2 2 2 1 . 1 1 1 .    53 
   PYSZNY Marek XTRA 123  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90 
   KROCZAK Tomasz XTRA 120  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 

 

  3 
 

Slovakia 
 

 110 9 3 2 1 4 
 

  226 

   BALAZ Michal XTRA 139  . 2 4 3 1 . . . . . .    77 
   KAREL Vladimir XTRA 146  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
   TESAR Stanislav XTRA 156  . 1 3 . 1 1 4 . . . .    60 

 

  4 
 

Sweden 
 

 310 3 5 4 3   1     1 
 

  221 
   ARVIDSSON Lars XTRA 159  . 4 . 4 2 . . . . . .    76 
   KARLSSON Johan XTRA 172  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
   RUNDLÖF Per-Anders XTRA 164  . 2 . 1 2 3 . 1 . . 1    55 
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Gettysburg  

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 HAMBLETON Mark  211  Great Britain  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
  2 TAR Mihaly  185  Hungary  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87 
  3 NEMETH Balazs  189  Hungary  3 1 4 2 . . . . . . .    85 
  4 PYSZNY Marek  123  Poland  1 5 1 2 1 . . . . . .    83 
  5 NYITRAI Jozsef  188  Hungary  2 3 2 1 . 2 . . . . .    80 
  6 KROCZAK Tomasz  120  Poland  . 3 3 4 . . . . . . .    79 
  7 DEBERITZ Oddvar  106  Norway  . 3 3 3 1 . . . . . .    78 
  8 DUIJF Rob  177  The Netherlands  2 . 2 2 3 1 . . . . .    73 
  9 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  108  Norway  . 3 1 2 4 . . . . . .    73 
 10 RUNDLÖF Per-Anders  164  Sweden  1 3 1 1 . 4 . . . . .    72 
 11 GIULIANI Massimo   89  Italy  1 . 3 2 2 1 1 . . . .    69 
 12 ARVIDSSON Lars  159  Sweden  . 1 1 4 4 . . . . . .    69 
 13 LAURENTI Luca   90  Italy  1 . 2 2 3 2 . . . . .    68 
 14 FACCHINI Edmondo   86  Italy  . 1 3 2 2 1 1 . . . .    68 
 15 ROSATI Fabrizio   93  Italy  1 . . 3 2 3 1 . . . .    62 
 16 LJOGODT Per  103  Norway  . 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 . . 1    53 

 GRETZ Ute   78  Germany  DNS 
 BITER Andras  198  Hungary  DNS 
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